Position

Counselor

Dean - Counseling & Student

Success

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held

Overload Professor,
Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Counselor

Overload Professor,
Overload Counselor

Overload Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Counselor

Overload Professor,
Overload Counselor

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Total Wages

$141,427

$137,977

$134,336

$132,606

$128,398

$126,881

$122,295

$119,371

$112,388

$110,539

$109,936

$109,912

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,820

$34,298

$34,399

$32,465

$32,465

$31.,838

$32,693

$17,486

$28,764

$31,092

$31,261

$31,034



Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Coordinator

Counselor

Overload Counselor

Overload Counselor

Overload Counselor

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor,

Overload Counselor

Overload Counselor

Overload Professor,

Overload Counselor

Overload Professor

Counselor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

$109,087

$107,674

$106,836

$106,610

$106,492

$104,367

$102,362

$102,266

$94,315

$93,665

$92,708

$91,544

$89,720

$30,917

$30,702

$30,597

$30,569

$30,540

$30,330

$29,866

$16,006

$29,222

$28,815

$28,644

$29,423

$28,344



Counselor Overload Counselor

Counselor Overload Professor,

Overload Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Coordinator

Coordinator Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Student Personnel Assistant

Counselor Overload Counselor

Student Personnel Assistant

Student Success And Support

Program (Sssp) Specialist

Student Personnel Assistant

Student Personnel Assistant

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

$88,661

$88,151

$84,798

$83,882

$80,105

$75,637

$72,272

$66,763

$65,449

$61,118

$60,148

$60,084

$59,149

$28,094

$29,113

$30,366

$29,061

$26,871

$27,130

$17,269

$24,074

$25,310

$23,240

$10,385

$24,253

$23,899



Student Personnel Assistant

Student Success And Support

Program (Sssp) Specialist

Student Personnel Assistant

Administrative Assistant |

Adjunct Counselor

Student Success And Support

Program (Sssp) Specialist

Student Personnel Assistant

Counseling Clerk Il

Adjunct Counselor

Clerk 111

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Health Services Assistant

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

$58,852

$58,644

$55,347

$52,257

$51,138

$49,287

$47,708

$46,676

$46,449

$45,730

$45,276

$44,644

$43,293

$24,073

$24,034

$23,563

$22,430

$0

$15,363

$22,340

$22,326

$22,941

$22,165

$0

$13,445

$21,374



Clerk 1

Counseling Clerk Il

Interpreter/Transliterater I|

Counseling Clerk |

Counseling Clerk Il

Counseling Clerk |l

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Student Success And Support

Program (Sssp) Specialist

Adjunct Counselor

Student Success And Support

Program (Sssp) Specialist

Student Personnel Assistant

Adjunct Counselor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

$41,906

$37,481

$34,947

$31,009

$26,634

$23,435

$22,935

$22,140

$19,666

$11,325

$11,285

$7,996

$6,542

$21,261

$10,173

$9,835

$20,090

$12,267

$8,924

$0

$0

$9,586

$71

$2,460

$2,411

$0



Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

Sacramento City
College Counseling
Office

$5,570

$2,740

$768

$395



