Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$141,427	\$31,820
Dean - Counseling & Student Success		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$137,977	\$34,298
Counselor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$134,336	\$34,399
Counselor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$132,606	\$32,465
Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$128,398	\$32,465
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$126,881	\$31,838
Counselor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$122,295	\$32,693
Counselor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$119,371	\$17,486
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$112,388	\$28,764
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$110,539	\$31,092
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$109,936	\$31,261
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$109,912	\$31,034

Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$109,087	\$30,917
Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$107,674	\$30,702
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$106,836	\$30,597
Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$106,610	\$30,569
Counselor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$106,492	\$30,540
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$104,367	\$30,330
Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$102,362	\$29,866
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$102,266	\$16,006
Counselor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$94,315	\$29,222
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$93,665	\$28,815
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$92,708	\$28,644
Coordinator	Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$91,544	\$29,423
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$89,720	\$28,344

Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$88,661	\$28,094
Counselor	Overload Professor, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$88,151	\$29,113
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$84,798	\$30,366
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$83,882	\$29,061
Coordinator		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$80,105	\$26,871
Coordinator	Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$75,637	\$27,130
Adjunct Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$72,272	\$17,269
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$66,763	\$24,074
Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$65,449	\$25,310
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$61,118	\$23,240
Student Success And Support Program (Sssp) Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$60,148	\$10,385
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$60,084	\$24,253
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$59,149	\$23,899

Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$58,852	\$24,073
Student Success And Support Program (Sssp) Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$58,644	\$24,034
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$55,347	\$23,563
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$52,257	\$22,430
Adjunct Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$51,138	\$0
Student Success And Support Program (Sssp) Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$49,287	\$15,363
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$47,708	\$22,340
Counseling Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$46,676	\$22,326
Adjunct Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$46,449	\$22,941
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$45,730	\$22,165
Adjunct Counselor	Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$45,276	\$0
Adjunct Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$44,644	\$13,445
Health Services Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$43,293	\$21,374

Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$41,906	\$21,261
Counseling Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$37,481	\$10,173
Interpreter/Transliterater II	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$34,947	\$9,835
Counseling Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$31,009	\$20,090
Counseling Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$26,634	\$12,267
Counseling Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$23,435	\$8,924
Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$22,935	\$0
Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$22,140	\$0
Student Success And Support Program (Sssp) Specialist	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$19,666	\$9,586
Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$11,325	\$71
Student Success And Support Program (Sssp) Specialist	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$11,285	\$2,460
Student Personnel Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$7,996	\$2,411
Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$6,542	\$0

Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$5,570	\$768
Adjunct Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Counseling Office	\$2,740	\$395